
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E
1312.54 FT TO W R/W SR-47, SW
ALONG R/W 200 FT, W 1258.51

COLON-SALAS PEDRO A/SANTOS EKALYMAR MARCANO
8290 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03529-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/11/2019 BC 5.01 55,110 0 0 55,110
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3

109,049
9,100
55,110

173,259
79,027
94,232

HX HB 50,722
43,510

173,259
0

173,259

1394/0594 9/06/2019 WD Q I 01 115,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCES H RICHARDS

PEDRO A COLON-SALAS

0616/0261 1/01/1987 AG Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD M H

11081 M H 125 04/25/1996

2020HX Base Yr

8290 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,728 115.9000 114.74 198,271 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 109,049

1,728 1,728 109,049

BAS= W64 S27 E64 N27$.

BAS

64

27

64

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


